
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

 

Theme:  Queen 

Letter of the Week: Q 

   1 

Swim Day! 
Wizards & Professors 

9:00-9:45 

2 3 

4 

 

Theme:  Robot 

Letter of the Week: R 

5 

 

6 7 8 

Swim Day! 
Wizards & Professors 

9:00-9:45 

9 

 

10 

11 

 

Theme:  Valentine’s 

Day 

Letter of the Week: 

Review Vowels 

12 13 14 15 

Swim Day! 
Wizards & Professors 

9:00-9:45 

16 17 

18 

 

Theme:  Snake 

Letter of the Week: S 

19 20 21 22 

Swim Day! 
Wizards & Professors 

9:00-9:45 

23 24 

25 

 

Theme:  Tree/Seasons 

Letter of the Week: T 

26 

 

 

27 

 

 

28 

 

 

29 

Swim Day! 
Wizards & Professors 

9:00-9:45 

  

February birthday’s 
• Theo– Feb. 2nd 
• Nellie– Feb. 5th 
• LaDarius– Feb. 6th 
 


